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Reese's” Peanut Butter Cup
Sundae Dasher*
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The menu of Carvel from Yonkers includes 36 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost about $13.9.
The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Joseph Grant likes about Carvel:

Has great staff. Carvel has different ice cream flavors. Every wednesday there's a buy one sundae get one free
deal. My favorite sundae is the banana spilt. On holidays or special events, there's the ice cream cake. read
more. The restaurant offers complimentary WiFi for its visitors. What Joseph Grant doesn't like about Carvel:

There are signs saying they are short-staffed and boy are they right! If you want ice cream, you may have to wait
for several sandwiches to be made on the Subway side of the business before you are helped. read more. If
you're desiring some zesty South American cuisine, you've come to the right place: tasty dishes, cooked with

fish, seafood, and meat, though corn, beans, and potatoes are also on the menu, and you can try scrumptious
American dishes like Burger or Barbecue.
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10 most popular

MILK SHAKES

Sweels & Desserts

SUNDAE

Toppings & Candles

NUMBERED CANDLES

9ce Cream, Sorbet and
Sherbet

SORBET SCOOPED (VEGAN DAIRY-

FREE DESSERT)

Dishes are prepared with

BANANA

These types of dishes are
being served

ICE CREAM

Dessert

SOFT SERVE ICE CREAM
ICE CREAM SUNDAE

Celebration Cakses
;:‘___\ SHEET ICE CREAM
-a.-%: CELEBRATION CAKE

emases SQUARE ICE CREAM

“Smms CELEBRATION CAKE

ROUND ICE CREAM
CELEBRATION CAKE

$7.0

$3.0

$6.5

$6.5
$7.0

$50.0

$25.0

$34.0

Sundae Dashers
< REESE’S PEANUT
2%  BUTTER SUNDAE
Se¥ [ ASHER

g

= FUDGE BROWNIE
SUNDAE DASHER
HEATH SUNDAE DASHER

STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE
SUNDAE DASHER

BANANAS FOSTER SUNDAE
DASHER

$8.0

$8.0
$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

Tce Cream Celebration Cakses

24 PACK OF CANDLES
FUDGIE THE WHALE CAKE
COOKIE PUSS CAKE
GAME BALL CAKE

CUP OF TOPPINGS

Popular Ttems
CARVELANCHE

MINT CHOCOLATE CHIP SUNDAE
DASHER

OREO COOKIE SUNDAE DASHER
ICE CREAM QUART

SCOOPED ICE CREAM

ICE CREAM PINT

Dessert Packs

BROWN BONNET (INDIVIDUAL)
OREO ROUNDERS (6-PACK)
SPRINKLE CUPS (6- PACK)

DELUXE FLYING SAUCERS
(INDIVIDUAL)

BROWN BONNET (4 OR 6-PACK)

$3.0
$39.0
$39.0
$33.0
$5.0

$8.0
$8.0

$8.0
$14.0
$6.5
$9.0

$5.3
$12.0
$16.0

$5.0

$18.0
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CHIPSTERS (6-PACK) $17.0 FLYING SAUCERS (6-PACK) $14.0

DELUXE FLYING SAUCERS (6- FLYING SAUCERS (INDIVIDUAL) $4.3

PACK) $15.0
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Monday 11:00 -21:40
Tuesday 11:00 -21:40
Wednesday 11:00 -21:40
Thursday 11:00 -21:40
Friday 11:00 -21:40
Saturday 11:00 -21:40
Sunday 11:00 -21:40
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