

The **menu of Carvel** from Yonkers includes 36 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost about \$13.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Joseph Grant</u> likes about Carvel:

Has great staff. Carvel has different ice cream flavors. Every wednesday there's a buy one sundae get one free deal. My favorite sundae is the banana spilt. On holidays or special events, there's the ice cream cake. <u>read more</u>. The restaurant offers complimentary WiFi for its visitors. What <u>Joseph Grant</u> doesn't like about Carvel: There are signs saying they are short-staffed and boy are they right! If you want ice cream, you may have to wait for several sandwiches to be made on the Subway side of the business before you are helped. <u>read more</u>. If you're desiring some *zesty South American cuisine*, you've come to the right place: tasty dishes, cooked with fish, seafood, and meat, though <u>corn, beans, and potatoes</u> are also on the menu, and you can try scrumptious American dishes like **Burger or Barbecue**.

Carvel Menu

10 most popular

MILK SHAKES

Sweets & Desserts

SUNDAE

Toppings & Candles

NUMBERED CANDLES

Ice Cream, Sorbet and Sherbet

SORBET SCOOPED (VEGAN DAIRY-	\$6.5
FREE DESSERT)	90. 0

Dishes are prepared with

BANANA

These types of dishes are being served

ICE CREAM

Dessert

SOFT SERVE ICE CREAM	\$6.5
ICE CREAM SUNDAE	\$7.0

Celebration Cakes

States	SHEET ICE CREAM CELEBRATION CAKE	\$50.0
AND STATE AND	SQUARE ICE CREAM CELEBRATION CAKE	\$25.0
ROUND ICI CELEBRAT	E CREAM FION CAKE	\$34.0

Sundae Dashers

\$7.0

\$3.0

No.	REESE'S PEANUT BUTTER SUNDAE DASHER	\$8.0
-	FUDGE BROWNIE SUNDAE DASHER	\$8.0
HEATH SUNDAE DASHER		\$8.0
STRAWBEI SUNDAE D	RRY SHORTCAKE ASHER	\$8.0
BANANAS DASHER	FOSTER SUNDAE	\$8.0

Ice Cream Celebration Cakes

24 PACK OF CANDLES	\$3.0
FUDGIE THE WHALE CAKE	\$39.0
COOKIE PUSS CAKE	\$39.0
GAME BALL CAKE	\$33.0
CUP OF TOPPINGS	\$5.0

Popular Items

CARVELANCHE	\$8.0
MINT CHOCOLATE CHIP SUNDAE DASHER	\$8.0
OREO COOKIE SUNDAE DASHER	\$8.0
ICE CREAM QUART	\$14.0
SCOOPED ICE CREAM	\$6.5
ICE CREAM PINT	\$9.0

Dessert Packs

BROWN BONNET (INDIVIDUAL)	\$5.3
OREO ROUNDERS (6-PACK)	\$12.0
SPRINKLE CUPS (6- PACK)	\$16.0
DELUXE FLYING SAUCERS (INDIVIDUAL)	\$5.0
BROWN BONNET (4 OR 6-PACK)	\$18.0





CHIPSTERS (6-PACK)	\$17.0	FLYING SAUCERS (6-PACK)	\$14.0
DELUXE FLYING SAUCERS (6- PACK)	\$15.0	FLYING SAUCERS (INDIVIDUAL)	\$4.3

Carvel Menu





1950 Central Park Ave, Yonkers, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 11:00 -21:40 Tuesday 11:00 -21:40 Wednesday 11:00 -21:40 Thursday 11:00 -21:40 Friday 11:00 -21:40 Saturday 11:00 -21:40 jallery image

Made with menulist.menu